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6
17:28

3993 m
6.049 

H

Canine Premier Flex Plus Joint Supplement Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 6.049  (3.248 1.494 747 374 186)

1
3993

ML: 9,0

76.20

Thank You Blue
9j. b W (Blue Bresil - Tara Potter)

Trainer: J Candlish
Besitzer: Alan Baxter

Lewis Stones

21.01 Catterick 9 72.1 3883 5.281 13,0 Lewis Stones Bathgate, Inferno Sacree, Gardener
15.11 Uttoxeter 4 75.3 4012 3.248 3,7 Lewis Stones My Granny Lily, Drayton Flyer, Shuil Ceoil
31.10 Wetherby 4 75.3 4276 4.225 4,5 Sean Quinlan Princesse Milania, Wasthatok, Lillistar
15.10 Wetherby 5 75.7 4852 4.225 5,5 Lewis Stones Kiss My Face, Belladinotte, Victory Club
16.09 Uttoxeter 5 73.9 4012 4.066 23,0 Lewis Stones Oslo, Wolfspear, Streamsforth Lad

2
ML: 4,0

73.90

Getaway With You
8j. ch W (Getaway - Dizzy Frizzy)

Trainer: D Killahena & G McPherson
Besitzer: The Grand Cru Partnership

Nick Slatter

18.01 Fakenham 2 74.4 4714 3.697 5,0 Nick Slatter Apieceovfortune, Lelantos
08.01 Ffos Las 3 76.2 3184 3.248 6,5 Nick Slatter El Gavilan, Copper Cove
19.12 Uttoxeter 2 72.6 4012 3.248 3,5 Nick Slatter Eric Carmen, Osterberg
13.12 Lingfield 1 73.9 3923 3.248 2,6 Nick Slatter Court One, Kankin
04.12 Leicester 1 67.6 4124 3.169 1,6 Nick Slatter Fox Cottage, Troop Ship

3
ML: 8,0

71.20

Peckforton Hills
6j. b W (Youmzain - Regal Force)

Trainer: O Greenall & J Guerriero
Besitzer: Jon & Jacqueline Hughes

Brian Hughes

17.12 Newbury 7 69.9 4131 6.535 101,0 Alice Stevens Kripticjim, Trial By Jury, Daydream Nation
29.11 Bangor-On-Dee 6 69.9 3351 6.601 26,0 Rex Dingle Idaho Sun, They Want Me, Count Adhemar
12.11 Ayr 11 69.9 3219 4.629 15,0 C J Todd Stop Loss, Cavalier Du Luy, The Hatchet
22.03 Kelso 8 73.9 3265 15.609 15,0 Craig Nichol Is This For Real, Kiwi Rush, Miss Friday Lio
03.02 Carlisle 1 73.0 3420 2.178 4,0 Henry Brooke Noble George, Eagle's Cairn

4
ML: 13,0

68.90

Ruler Legend
7j. b W (Camelot - Avenue Dargent)

Trainer: G Hanmer
Besitzer: J A Ashley

Jack Hogan

22.01 Wetherby 5 69.9 3963 3.169 11,0 Jack Hogan Eric Carmen, Forest Blaze, Ionity
11.12 Newcastle 6 72.6 3392 3.248 8,0 Peter Kavanagh Kazar Forez, Zamond, Joto
25.11 Southwell U 72.6 4883 3.294 6,0 Peter Kavanagh Apieceovfortune, East Eagle, Zoffalee
11.11 Huntingdon 6 71.7 4156 3.697 8,5 Peter Kavanagh Tigga Time, Mistral Blue, Bread And Butter
23.10 Nottingham 5 61.7 3610 4.711 17,0 Zak Wheatley Trojan Sun, Young Merlin, Ashdown Forest

5
ML: 17,0

68.90

Port Or Starboard
9j. b W (Epaulette - Galley)

Trainer: B J Llewellyn
Besitzer: Lland Af Cwrw

Lee Edwards

08.01 Ffos Las 4 72.6 3184 3.248 29,0 Sean Houlihan El Gavilan, Copper Cove, Getaway With Yo
10.12 Leicester 6 70.3 3121 3.169 15,0 Lewis Saunders Thankyouandplease, Aggagio, Lupus Rege
28.10 Ffos Las 9 73.9 3184 3.248 9,5 Ben Jones Surrey Lord, Cumhacht, Baikal
28.09 Ffos Las 6 56.7 3219 4.187 13,0 Charlie Bennett Russian Rumour, Jedhi Knight, Cogital
20.03 Chepstow 4 74.8 3229 3.248 3,5 Chad Bament My Friend Sean, Victor Haze, Robins Field

6
ML: 2,5

68.50

Jukebox Joker
6j. b W (Jukebox Jury - Tudor Glyn)

Trainer: Evan Williams
Besitzer: Baytree

Isabel Williams

23.01 Warwick 1 68.5 3822 3.301 12,0 Isabel Williams Pottersmattyeeehaa, Churchman
17.04 Ffos Las 7 68.0 4802 5.096 4,0 Isabel Williams Tuscan Rose, Delgany Deadline, Iron Heart
09.02 Chepstow 8 67.1 3914 3.961 4,0 Isabel Williams Richardson, Bobalot, Coconut Twist
11.01 Ffos Las 4 64.9 4023 3.697 6,5 Isabel Williams Dangerous Touch, The Blueberry One, Koru
20.11 Ffos Las 4 67.6 4023 4.066 23,0 Isabel Williams Fresh Speculation, Atreides, Greenways

7
ML: 26,0

67.10

L'air Du Large
5j. b W (No Risk At All - Fille Du Large)

Trainer: O Greenall & J Guerriero
Besitzer: Jon & Jacqueline Hughes

Non Runner

22.12 Huntingdon U 68.9 3948 3.697 51,0 Toby Wynne Albie Littlewood, Little Pi, Pottersmattyeeeh
24.11 Ludlow 9 71.2 3172 3.697 51,0 C J Todd No More Bolero, Bluenose Belle, Churchma
27.10 Bangor-On-Dee 13 69.4 3351 7.393 126,0 C J Todd Spectacularsunrise, Super Freddie, Douglas
12.02 Wetherby 7 69.9 3219 4.901 51,0 Henry Brooke Live Conti, Scotland The Brave, Lautrec De 
30.12 Haydock 4 69.9 3149 5.446 23,0 Henry Brooke Itstonitejosephine, Eagles Reprieve, The Re

8
ML: 13,0

66.70

Kellie's Dream
9j. b S (Yeats - Come And Fight)

Trainer: D Bourke
Besitzer: S Lowther & D McCready

Callum Bewley

14.12 Carlisle 8 68.5 3420 3.697 7,5 Callum Bewley Fostered Phil, Voodoo Angel, Wor Lad
12.11 Ayr 9 68.9 3923 4.225 21,0 Callum Bewley Tread Softly Now, Shadow Chaser, She's N
17.02 Carlisle 3 67.6 3420 3.697 4,0 Bruce Lynn Lady Babs, Breadalbane Lass
31.01 Catterick 7 71.7 3160 4.040 13,0 Bruce Lynn Balcomie Breeze, Lahire, Inoue
11.06 Southwell 7 72.6 4104 3.248 8,0 Callum Bewley Emily Wade, Fiadh, Far Away West

9
ML: 15,0

65.30

Uncle Mac
8j. b W (Maxios - Aigrette Garzette)

Trainer: Paul Robson
Besitzer: E Austin

Edward Austin

19.04 Carlisle 5 67.1 4204 3.829 7,5 Edward Austin Top Of The Bay, Great Ballinboris, Yes And 
29.11 Musselburgh 5 68.0 4753 4.225 21,0 Edward Austin Dr Shirocco, Hapy La Vie, Return Fire
28.10 Ayr 14 70.3 3923 4.225 51,0 Edward Austin Adveram, Bathgate, One Step Up
12.10 Hexham U 70.3 3139 4.832 9,0 Edward Austin Caldwell, Kicksaftersix, Minella Youngy
07.06 Market Rasen 5 73.0 3459 4.225 29,0 Edward Austin Clean Getaway, Don Occhetti, Isholo Du Viv

Wettstar - Tipp:Jukebox Joker (6) - Getaway With You (2) - Thank You Blue (1)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


